PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA 01760 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
PD154 & PD158
VIGILANTE® II ANNUNCIATORS
• 8 Field Selectable Sequences
• All Common ISA Sequences

PD154 & PD158 Vigilante® Annunciators     Instruction Manual
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model Description
PD154-6R2-1 PD154-7R2-0 Vigilante® II 4-Point Annunciator
PD158-6R2-1 PD158-7R2-0 Vigilante® II 8-Point Annunciator
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see
Specifications for details.
Enclosures and Accessories
Model # of
Units
Description Mounting
PDA2501-V 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2502-V 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2503-V 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2504-V 4 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2505-V 5 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2506-V 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2522 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2601-V 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602-V 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603-V 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604-V 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605-V 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606-V 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2622 2 SS NEMA 4X Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2701-V 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702-V 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703-V 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704-V 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705-V 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706-V 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2722 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
PDX6901  Snubber 0.01μF, 470Ω, Flexible Leads
PD154 & PD158 Vigilante® Annunciators     Instruction Manual
4
QUICK SETUP GUIDE